
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PRIDE	ROBOTICS	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $52.16
2024-08-15 Donation	from	PRIDE	ROBOTICS	SUPERFAN txn_oyH5a5A $5,000.00 $5,052.16
2024-08-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/12	TO	8/18 txn_xQHnqAz -$7.73 $5,044.43
2024-08-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	8/19	TO	8/25 txn_PVHK9vp -$342.27 $4,702.16
2024-08-27 goBILDA txn_BZHoapm -$179.16 $4,523.00
2024-08-30 AliExpress txn_YRH95Ey -$8.45 $4,514.55
2024-08-31 V-BELT	GUYS txn_EyHezXd -$14.34 $4,500.21
2024-08-31 XTOOL	STORE txn_lZHBzKy -$525.35 $3,974.86
2024-08-31 Amazon txn_5wHrL2k -$12.03 $3,962.83
2024-08-31 Amazon txn_5wHrLzO -$17.50 $3,945.33

WITHDRAWN:	$1,106.83.	DEPOSITED:	$5,000.00. $3,945.33

Pride	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pride	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


